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Product Name

Alphonso Double IPA w/ Mango
Blackberry River Ale

Canaan Mountain Lager
Cascadia Farewell IPA

Cocoa Frappe

Derailed Brown Ale
Finnegan’s Red Ale

Heavy Rotation Hazy Pale Ale
Hill Country Hefeweizen

Irish Breakfast Stout
Housachronic IlIPA

Product SKU
ALPH
RIVR
CML
CFIPA
COCO
DBA
FINN
HEVY
HILL
IRSH
KRON

V> Barrel

$225.00
$160.00
$155.00
$175.00
$160.00
$155.00
$155.00
$165.00
$160.00
$160.00
$250.00

1/6 Barrel 320zcans  4-pack
$100.00 $20.00 $20.00
$65.00 .

$62.50 $11.00 .
$75.00 $12.00 $14.00
$65.00 . .
$62.50 $11.00 $12.00
$62.50 $11.00 .
$75.00 $12.00 $14.00
$65.00 $11.00

$65.00 . .
$125.00 $20.00 $25.00

6-pack

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00



La Luna Wheat Beer LUNA
Land of the Long White Cloud IPA NZHZ
Lazy Hazy Housy IPA LHH
Lime Thai Basil Gose THAI
Level-Headed Dry-Hopped Session LEVL
Mere Morsel of Delicious Power MERE
No Name Sour Ale Dry-Hopped NONA
O Really! O Wow! OowWOow

Undermountain Black Lager BLAG

$155.00
$170.00
$175.00
$165.00
$170.00
$225.00
$165.00
$175.00
$155.00

$62.50
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$100.00
$70.00
$75.00
$62.50

$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$20.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00

$12.00
$20.00
$14.00

$14.00
$20.00
$14.00
$14.00

$12.00



