

State of Connecticut, Liquor Price Posting Great Falls Brewing Company, LLC Liquor Permit #: LMP.0000078 Submitted:April 2019, May 2019 pricing

Product Name	Product SKU	½ Barrel	1/6 Barrel	32 oz cans	4-pack	6-pack
Alphonso Double IPA w/ Mango	ALPH	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	
Blackberry River Ale	RIVR	\$160.00	\$65.00			
Canaan Mountain Lager	CML	\$155.00	\$62.50	\$11.00		\$10.00
Cascadia Farewell IPA	CFIPA	\$175.00	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$14.00	
Cocoa Frappe	COCO	\$160.00	\$65.00			
Derailed Brown Ale	DBA	\$155.00	\$62.50	\$11.00	\$12.00	
Finnegan's Red Ale	FINN	\$155.00	\$62.50	\$11.00		\$12.00
Heavy Rotation Hazy Pale Ale	HEVY	\$165.00	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$14.00	
Hill Country Hefeweizen	HILL	\$160.00	\$65.00	\$11.00		\$12.00
Irish Breakfast Stout	IRSH	\$160.00	\$65.00			
Housachronic IIIPA	KRON	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	

La Luna Wheat Beer	LUNA	\$155.00	\$62.50	\$11.00	\$12.00	
Land of the Long White Cloud IPA	NZHZ	\$170.00	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$20.00	
Lazy Hazy Housy IPA	LHH	\$175.00	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$14.00	
Lime Thai Basil Gose	THAI	\$165.00	\$70.00	\$14.00		
Level-Headed Dry-Hopped Session	LEVL	\$170.00	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$14.00	
Mere Morsel of Delicious Power	MERE	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	
No Name Sour Ale Dry-Hopped	NONA	\$165.00	\$70.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	
O Really! O Wow!	OWOW	\$175.00	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$14.00	
Undermountain Black Lager	BLAG	\$155.00	\$62.50	\$11.00		\$12.00